Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors(2 Array Type)
Unit : mm
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
(2 Array Type)
Series:ECJU
n Features

-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
1.E+05 1.E+06 1.E+07 1.E+08 1.E+09 1.E+10
Class 2
Code B
Capaci- Rated voltage DC50V DC25V DC16V DC10V
tance
Capacitance Dim. Temp.Char. Dim. Temp.Char. Dim. Temp.Char. Dim. Temp.Char.
(pF) Part No T Part No T Part No T Part No T
Tolerance (mm) B X7R (mm) B X7R (mm) X5R (mm) X5R
470 ECJUVB1H471M 0.6 L L
1000 ECJUVB1H102M 0.6 L L
2200 ECJUVB1H222M 0.6 L L
4700 ECJUVB1E472M 0.6 L L
10000
±20%(M)
ECJUVB1E103M 0.6 L L
47000 ECJUVB1C473M 0.6 L
100000 ECJUVB1A104M 0.6 L
1000000 0.8 L ECJUVB1A105M 0.8 L
Class 2
Code B
Capaci- Rated voltage DC6.3V
tance
Capacitanc Dim. Temp.Char.
(pF) Part No T
Tolerance (mm) X5R
1,000,000 ±20%(M) ECJUVB0J105M 0.8 L
Class 1
Code CH
Capaci- Rated voltage DC50V
tance
Capacitance Dim. Temp.Char.
(pF) Part No T
Tolerance (mm) CH
10 ±1pF(F) ECJUVC1H100F 0.6 L
22 ECJUVC1H220K 0.6 L
47 ±10%(K) ECJUVC1H470K 0.6 L
100 ECJUVC1H101K 0.6 L
ECJ-UVB1C105M